
GINS _MEEROMRIEL
7. 0, 8.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
9. 0 Correspondence School ses-sion (see page 34)
9.30-9.32 Current Ceiling Prices
12.0 Lunch Music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
1.30-2.0 Broadcast to Schools
5. 0 Children’s session:
Uncle Alex’s Quiz
5.15-5.30 English Dance Orch-estras
8.9 4%,

rhe Mystery of MooredgeManor"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.45 Memories of Other Days
7. 0 After Dinner Music7.30 Hill Billy Rotind-up7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States
8. 0 Listeners’ Own
O Newsreel and Commentary9.25 New Mayfair Theatre Or-chestra, "Merrie England" (Ger-
man)
§.30 "Paul Temple Interyenes"9.48 "Accent on Rhythm"
10. 0 Close down

Tuesday, November 13{1ZB wan en
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with the Roadmender

10.0
10.15
10.30
10.4511.5
11.10

Judy and Jane
Three Generations
Digger Hale’s Daughters
Big Sister
Talk by Anne Stewart
Shopping Reporter (Sally)
Lunch Music ~

1.45 p.m. 1ZB Happiness Club
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By Request
Home Service session
For Ever Young
Women’s World (Marina)
Secret Service Scouts
London News
Thanks, Kate Smith
Reserved
Bulldog DrummondSubmarine Patrol
So the Story Goes
Current Ceiling PricesPrisoner at the Bar
Spotlight on AmateursDoctor Mac
Wild Life
Turning Back the Pages

(Rod Talbot)
Before the Ending of the

2ZB oea ee
6. 0,
7.30
9. 0
9.30
10. 0
10.15
10.30

7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
Health Talk
Aunt DaisyCurrent Ceiling Prices
Judy and Jane
Music in Sentimental Mood
Diggers Hale’s Daughters

10.45
11. 5
11.10
12. 0

2.30
3. 0
4. 0

Big Sister
Talk by Anne Stewart
Shopping Reporter
Midday Melody Menu

2. Op.m. By Request
Home Service session
For Ever Young
Women’s World
Secret Service Scouts
London News
Wind in the Bracken
Reserved
Bulldog Drummond
Submarine Patrol
Mystery of the Hansom Cah
Current Ceiling Prices
Prisoner at the Bar
Talent Quest
Doctor Mac
Hymns of All Churches
Jane Arden, Girl DetectiveLondon NewsI
Health Talk
Breakfast Club
Aunt DaisyCurrent Ceiling PricesJudy and Jane
The Dark Horse
Digger Hale’s Daughters
Big Sister
A Talk by Anne Stewart
Shopping Reporter session

6. 4 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News

Anne) 5

412. 0 Lunchtime Fare
1.30 p.m. Christmas Shoppers’
session
2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.16 Linda’s First Love (last
broadcast)
2.30 Home Service session
(Nancy)3.0 For Ever Young
4. 0 Woman’s World (Joan)
6. 0 Secret Service Scouts
6.15 London News
6.30 Curtain Call
7. 0 Reserved
Bulldog Drummond
Submarine Patrol
His Last PlungeCurrent Ceiling PricesPrisoner at the Bar
The Wind in the Bracken
Doctor Mac
Wild Life
Thanks for the Song
Microfun, conducted by

Grace Green
11. 0 London News

4ZB DUNEDIN
1310 k.e, 229 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Talk9.0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10, 0 Judy and Jane
A0.15 Three Generations
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters10.45 Big Sister11. 6 Talk by Anne Stewart
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11.10 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)

72. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
2. 0 p.m. The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love2.30 The Home Service session
(Joyce)3.0 For Ever Young@ @ Women’s World (Tul)
4.45 Children’s session
6. O Secret Service Scouts
6.15 London News
6.30 The Treasure House of
Martin Hews746 The Final Count7.30 Submarine Patrol
‘7.45 When Did This «Happen?
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 Prisoner at the Bar8.45 Adult Talent Quest—0 Doctor Mao
9.15 Wild Life
10. 0 Serenade
11. 0 London News
11.15 Night Owl session

-, PALMERSTON Nth.d

1400 ke. 214 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Good Morning
8.30. Current Ceiling Prices6. 0 p.m. Variety6.15 London News
The Rajah’s Racer
Paul Clifford
The Count of Monte Criste
Submarine Patrol
Current Ceiling Prices
Prisoner at the Bar
The Treasure House of

Martin Hews ~

8. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Wild Life
9.30 Talk by Anne Stewart
10. 0 Close down
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DaNCERi1WORNSilencer
A very real danger_~because when a silencer is rusted through and full ot
holes,theexhaust fumes;containing deadly carbon monoxide gas, are liableto seep into your car; and cause a seriousaccident even death: Old clogged-
upsilencersrestrict the flow of exhaust gases,affectingengineefficiencyand
robbingyouofpreciousmileage: Whatyoushoulddoisdrive toyournearest
garage and have one of the new 6Ace3 Silencers fitted:
CORRECT TYPES FOR EVERY MAKE AND MODEL:

ACESIENcERSSilNceEverythinc
Wholesaleonly_-EW PIDGEON&Co.Ltd,,NZ:Distributors:

ATAGLU

A perfect ready-to-use
glue for wood-workers
Ataglu Is the new sclentificglue forall wood-work;, furniture and
cabinet-maklng: It comesready-to-applystraightfrom thetin,which
meansnomessy,tlme-wastingmixingor 'heating:
Ataglugluesperfectly all woodwork; and Is also sultable for veneer
work, for sticking cardboard to cardboard, leather to leather, or
leather towood. Keepa tinonyourbench.
OneofthefamousAtafamilymadebyS W. Peterson&Co:Ltd.
Auckland,Wellington;Christchurch,Dunedin:
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